® GOTEBORGS FAKTKLUBB

Junior-SM 2013 - FLORETT HERRAR

SLUTLIG RANKING

Rank Name First name Club

1 RIZELL Simon GOTEBORG GFK

2 WIKSTROM Olle KFK KALMAR
3 JBLADIN  [jonathan |[EGFSOLNA |
3 Jlkamier  [labin  [[KFKKALMAR |
5 AHLQVIST Carl Oskar MF19 MALMO

6 RIZELL Josef GFK GOTEBORG

7 WICKMAN Elis EGF SOLNA

8 MOAVEN DOUST Eqil GFK GOTEBORG

9 MINDELOF Vincent EGF SOLNA

10 ANDREASSON Filip GFK GOTEBORG

11 MARTIN Julius GFK GOTEBORG

12 KAJBJER Petter KFK KALMAR

12 LYRSTRAND Hugo GFK GOTEBORG

14 POPPEL Martin EGF SOLNA

15 THORNER Daniel KFK KALMAR

16 ZINGMARK William GFK GOTEBORG

17 LOF Jesper HFS HALMSTAD

18 EJEMYR Christoffer EGF SOLNA

19 SAND Robin GFK GOTEBORG

20 NYSTROM Rasmus JFK JAKOBSBERG
21 KIMFORS Simon GFK GOTEBORG

22 PAPADOPOULOS Jordanis ARA HELSINGBORG
23 BERGDAHL Tjalve GFK GOTEBORG

24 ERICSON Christian JFK JAKOBSBERG
25 GYLLENSPETZ MUNRO William GFK GOTEBORG

26 PERSSON Sebastian ARA HELSINGBORG
27 SKAGERBERG Jonatan GFK GOTEBORG

28 AHLSTEDT Eimer GFK GOTEBORG

29 KVERNES Johannes  GFK GOTEBORG

30 EWERS Alexander ARA HELSINGBORG
31 TORNSJIO Victor GFK GOTEBORG

32 WESTESSON Malte GFK GOTEBORG

g8 RANEBJORK Adrian GFK GOTEBORG


http://www5.idrottonline.se/GoteborgsFK-Faktning/
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POULE 1 RANKING

Rank Name

1 WIKSTROM

2 MINDELOF

3 RIZELL

4 AHLQVIST

5 KAJBJER

6 RIZELL

7 BLADIN

8 WICKMAN

9 ANDREASSON

10 LOF

11 MARTIN

12 KAJBJER

12 LYRSTRAND

14 POPPEL

15 EJEMYR

16 SAND

17 THORNER

18 MOAVEN DOUST

19 NYSTROM

20 KIMFORS

21 PAPADOPOULOS

22 BERGDAHL

23 ZINGMARK

24 ERICSON

25 GYLLENSPETZ
MUNRO

26 PERSSON

27 SKAGERBERG

28 AHLSTEDT

29 KVERNES

30 EWERS

31 TORNSJIO

32 WESTESSON

g8

RANEBJORK

First
name

Olle
Vincent
Simon
Carl Oskar
Albin
Josef
Jonathan
Elis
Filip
Jesper
Julius
Petter
Hugo
Martin
Christoffer
Robin
Daniel
Eqil
Rasmus
Simon
Jordanis

Tjalve
William
Christian
William

Sebastian

Jonatan
Eimer
Johannes
Alexander

Victor
Malte
Adrian

Club

KFK KALMAR
EGF SOLNA
GFK GOTEBORG
MF19 MALMO
KFK KALMAR
GFK GOTEBORG
EGF SOLNA

EGF SOLNA
GFK GOTEBORG
HFS HALMSTAD
GFK GOTEBORG
KFK KALMAR
GFK GOTEBORG
EGF SOLNA
EGF SOLNA
GFK GOTEBORG
KFK KALMAR
GFK GOTEBORG
JFK JAKOBSBERG
GFK GOTEBORG
ARA
HELSINGBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
JFK JAKOBSBERG
GFK GOTEBORG

ARA
HELSINGBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
GFK GOTEBORG

ARA
HELSINGBORG

GFK GOTEBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
GFK GOTEBORG

Victory/match Ind. HS Group

1.000
1.000
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.800
0.800
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.600
0.600
0.500
0.500
0.400

0.400
0.333
0.333
0.200

0.200

0.167
0.167
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
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25
24
24
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24
22
19
16
23
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15
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24
16
17
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qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier

qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
eliminated

eliminated

eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated

eliminated
eliminated
eliminated



POULE 1

Poule No 1 VIM Indicator HS
AHLSTEDT Eimer GFK GOTEBORG 20V202 0.167-17 11
LYRSTRAND Hugo GFK GOTEBORG V| 0VV4V 0.6677 24
RIZELL Simon GFK GOTEBORG VV/| VVV3 0.83318 28
TORNSJO Victor GFK GOTEBORG 311, 301 0.000-21 9
ERICSON Christian JFK JAKOBSBERG V11V| 04 0.333-9 16
AHLQVIST Carl Oskar MF19 MALMO VV3VV| V 083316 28
POPPEL Martin EGF SOLNA V3VVV3 0.6676 26

Poule No 2 V/M Indicator HS
MARTIN Julius GFK GOTEBORG V3VV2V 0.6677 25
RANEBJORK Adrian GFK GOTEBORG 0/ 30110 0.000-25 5
KIMFORS Simon GFK GOTEBORG VV/| 411V 05000 21
ZINGMARK William GFK GOTEBORG 3 VV| 344 0.3330 24
KAJBJER Albin KFK KALMAR 1VVV VV 08338 26
WICKMAN Elis EGF SOLNA VVVV4 4 0.66710 28
NYSTROM Rasmus JFK JAKOBSBERG 4 VO V4 V| 0.5000 23

Poule No 3 V/M Indicator HS
BERGDAHL Tjalve GFK GOTEBORG V0 20V 0.400-6 12
WESTESSON Malte GFK GOTEBORG 0/ 0111 0.000-22 3
RIZELL Josef GFK GOTEBORG VV| 4VV 0.80017 24
MINDELOF Vincent EGF SOLNA VVV VV 100015 25
THORNER Daniel KFK KALMAR VV13 V 06007 19
PERSSON Sebastian ARA HELSINGBORG 3 V1 01| 0.200-11 10

Poule No 4 V/M Indicator HS
ANDREASSON Filip  GFK GOTEBORG VV3VV 4 0.66710 27
SAND Robin GFK GOTEBORG 0 V2VV V 0.6673 22
SKAGERBERG Jonatan GFK GOTEBORG 31101V 2 0.167-16 12
KAJBJER Petter KFK KALMAR VVV 2V 2 06677 24
LOF Jesper HFS HALMSTAD 33VV V V 0.66710 26
EWERS Alexander ARA HELSINGBORG 11322 2 0.000-18 11
EJEMYR Christoffer EGF SOLNA V4VV1V4 0.6674 24

Poule No 5 V/M Indicator HS
MOAVEN DOUST Egil GFK GOTEBORG VV10V 0.600-2 16
KVERNES Johannes GFK GOTEBORG 3. 3102 0.000-16 9
GYLLENSPETZ MUNRO William GFK GOTEBORG 4V 314 0.200-6 17
BLADIN Jonathan EGF SOLNA VVV| 2V 0.8008 22
WIKSTROM Olle KFK KALMAR VVVV|V 1.00022 25

PAPADOPOULOS Jordanis ARA HELSINGBORG 1 VV4 0] 0.400-6 15



